

Y0061 AIM PRIORITY PROGRAMME	CLIENT	BUDGET BKDN	BUDGET	CMMTT EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's												YEAR END	11/12 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr					
						APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR								
PATCH REPAIRS AND LIGHTING EXTON DEPOT (90)	EH	10/11	10,000	10,000	10,000	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	0	0	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-10	-10	0	
						budget spent																			
LEGIONELLA ALTERATIONS EXWICK CHGG RMS(91)	POS	10/11	18,000	18,000	8,424	8,424	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	10	10	10	10	18	18	18	18	0	-9	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	8	8	8	8	8	0	0	0	9	9	9	9	0	-9
	(CDS)					VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	8	-2	-2	-2	-2	-10	-10	-18	-18	-9	-9	0	-9	
						work for dosing arrangement rather than new boiler layout, saving but may be used for relocation of LGP tank																			
ST KATH ALMSHOUSES MASONRY REPAIRS (92)	ED (EC)	10/11	20,000	20,000	2,292	2,292	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	10	10	10	10	20	20	20	20	0	0	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	2	2	0	0	0	20	20	20	20	0	0
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-8	-8	-8	-8	-10	-20	0	0	0	0	0	0
						payments less than predicted profile																			
MILL LEAT WALL (93) repairs	L (EC)	10/11	13,000	13,000	26,742	26,742	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	13	13	13	0	14	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	27	27	27	27	0	0	0	27	27	27	27	0
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	27	27	27	27	0	0	-13	-13	-13	-13	0	14
						work completed, total cost to be approx £27k but £9k to be recharged to reactive and £5k to countryside																			
EXWICK CARETAKER'S FLAT REPAIRS (94) windows and downpipes	POS (CDS)	10/11	6,250	6,250	3,558	3,558	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	5	5	6	6	6	6	0	-1	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	3	4	0	0	0	5	5	5	5	0	-1
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-2	-2	-1	-5	-6	-6	0	0	0	0	0	-1
						payments for installed windows made, downpipes atill to be done but savings likely overall																			
ST NICHOLAS PRIORY WALL (95)	ED (EC)	10/11	9,110	9,110	9,141	540	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	9	9	9	0	0	
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	9	9	9	9	0	0
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
						budget committed, some payments																			
GUILDHALL BOILERS AND OVENS (96)	CS (CDS)	10/11	23,000	23,000	19,023	19,023	PROFILE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	23	0	-3
						ACTUAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	19	19	19	0	0	0	20	20	20	20	0	-3
						VARIANCE	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	19	19	-4	-4	-23	-23	-3	-3	-3	-3	0	-3
						work complete and most of budget spent, only some £1k yet to pay																			

COLLECTION HOUSING	CLIENT			BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 10-11												YEAR END	11/12 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr
							APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR			
HOUSING REACTIVE REPAIRS				4859700	1,991,828	1,991,828													3,690	0	-1,170
HOUSING SERVICING CONTRACTS				691,300	516,576	516,576													692	0	0
HOUSING MAINTENANCE WORKS				430,000	211,946	211,946													380	0	-50
TOTAL HOUSING REVENUE				5981000	2,720,350	2,720,350													4,762	0	-1,220

COLLECTION NON-HOUSING	CLIENT			BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 10-11												YEAR END	11/12 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr
							APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR			
SERVICE RECHARGES				274,080	0	0													274	0	0
LEASE REQUIREMENTS				53,840	33,631	33,631													53	0	0
AIM PRIORITY PROGRAMME				292,130	166,697	150,506													242	68	18
AIM REACTIVE GENERAL				387,600	241,540	241,810													374	0	-14
AIM REACTIVE SPECIFIC			526,380	138,780	69,721	69,001													116	0	-23
SERVICE CONTRACTS				401,140	248,028	248,028													401	0	0
OPERATIONAL ESSENTIALS				79,630	63,392	63,392													93	0	14
TOTAL NON-HOUSING REVENUE				1,627,200	823,009	806,368													1,553	68	-5

SUMMARY	CLIENT			BUDGET	CMMTTED EXP	ACTUAL EXP	ACTUAL EXP PROFILE £000's 10-11												YEAR END	11/12 R/F	RESULT Svg/Ovr
							APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR			
TOTAL HOUSING REVENUE				5981000															4,762	0	-1,220
TOTAL NON-HOUSING REVENUE				1,627,200															1,553	68	-5
TOTALS £				7,608,200															6,315	68	-1,225